
Child #1 Name ___________________________________________Birthdate ________________________M / F

Child #2 Name __________________________________________Birthdate ________________________M / F

1st 1st2nd 2nd3rd 3rd

Fa
m

il
y 

In
fo

rm
a

ti
on Last Name:____________________________________________

Parent Name:__________________________________________

Address:________________________City:___________________

Cell:___________________________________________________

Email:_________________________________________________

2024 Fall Registration Form 

Child 1 Child 2

 Please indicate your �rst, second and third choice for each child: 

2's On My Own must be 2 by September 1, 2024

under 2 years old with adult

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

9:15 - 11:15am
9:15 - 11:15am
9:15 - 11:15am
9:15 - 11:15am

$525
$575
$575
$575

Parent & Tot
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday 

11:30 - 12:30pm
11:30 - 12:30pm
11:30 - 12:30pm
11:30 - 12:30pm
11:30 - 12:30pm

$325
$350
$350
$350
$350

2.5 - 3's On My Own must be 2 by March 1, 2024

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

9:00 -11:00am
9:00 -11:00am
9:00 -11:00am
9:00 -11:00am
9:00 -11:00am

$525
$575
$575
$575
$575

 3 - 4's Gymtime must be 3 by September 1, 2024

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

 

 

12:30 - 2:45pm
12:30 - 2:45pm
12:30 - 2:45pm

$645
$645
$645

 
3, 4 & 5’s Gymtime must be 3 by September 1, 2024

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

3:30 - 5:00pm
12:45 - 3:00pm
3:30 - 5:00pm
12:45 - 3:00pm
9:15 - 11:15am
12:30 - 2:45pm

$395
$645
$430
$645
$575
$645

September 3, 2024 - November 22, 2024
12 Week Session 

Email completed form to KidMotion@KidMotionWinnetka.com to enroll. Invoice will follow.


