

2024 Fall Registration Form September 3, 2024 - November 22, 2024

12 Week Session

tion	Last Name: Parent Name:					
Info	Address:	City:				
	Cell:					
	Email:					

Child #1 Name		Е	Birthdate	M / F
Child #2 Name		Е	Birthdate	M / F
			Child 1	Child 2
Please indicate your first, s	econd and third choice	e for each child:	1st 2nd 3rc	1 1st 2nd 3rd
Parent & Tot	under 2 years old witi	h adult		
Monday	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$325		
Tuesday	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$350		
Wednesday	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$350		
Thursday	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$350		
Friday	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$350		
2's On My Own	must be 2 by September 1, 2024			
Monday	9:15 - 11:15am	\$525		
Tuesday	9:15 - 11:15am	\$575		
Wednesday	9:15 - 11:15am	\$575		
Thursday	9:15 - 11:15am	\$575		
2.5 - 3's On My Own	must be 2 by March	1, 2024		
Monday	9:00 -11:00am	\$525		
Tuesday	9:00 -11:00am	\$575		
Wednesday	9:00 -11:00am	\$575		
Thursday	9:00 -11:00am	\$575		
Friday	9:00 -11:00am	\$575		
3 - 4's Gymtime	must be 3 by September 1, 2024			
Tuesday	12:30 - 2:45pm	\$645		
Wednesday	12:30 - 2:45pm	\$645		
Thursday	12:30 - 2:45pm	\$645		
3, 4 & 5's Gymtime	must be 3 by Septem			
Monday	3:30 - 5:00pm	\$395		
Tuesday	12:45 - 3:00pm	\$645		
Wednesday	3:30 - 5:00pm	\$430		
Thursday	12:45 - 3:00pm	\$645		
Friday	9:15 - 11:15am	\$575		
Friday	12:30 - 2:45pm	\$645		

Email completed form to KidMotion@KidMotionWinnetka.com to enroll. Invoice will follow.